Oakwood Elementary
School Site Councill

October 19, 2020

AGENDA

Agenda ltems

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

2.0

Call to Order

Roll Call

Changes to Agenda

Reading and Approval of Minutes
Public Comments

Old Business

None

New business

7.1 Approval of SPSA

7.2  Reopening of school

7.3 Parent Concerns

Reports

None

Adjournment — time and motion



